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FEES FOR BUSINESS AND COMPUTING INDIVIDUAL COURSES

[nstitute for Business & Informatics

The following is our introductory fees schedule. The course “Preparing for a Career” is
offered free to organised groups. The Digital Literacy course is equivalent to Certiport IC3

Duration
Title (Hrs) Organization

Certifying

Cost (KSh)

Preparing for a Career

Microsoft Digital Literacy [Digital lifestyle,
Security, Productivity Tools, Web and Email]

Mobile Applications |

Web Authoring

Web Programming

Web Applications Development
Computer Programming |

Mobile Applications Il

Certificate in Software Development

Diploma in Software Development

Diploma in Marketing

Diploma in Marketing Management

Cisco IT Essentials
Cisco CCNA

20

20

50
20
20
20
50
50
4Months
8Months

4Months
8Months

70

70x 4
modules

SIBI
(Proficiency)

Microsoft

SIBI
SIBI
SIBI
SIBI
SIBI
SIBI
ICM
ICM

ICM
ICM

Cisco

Cisco

Free*

5,000*

15,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
15,000
20,000
35,000*
35,000

Jterm

35,000

35,000
Jterm

6,000*

9,500
/module




Cisco CCNA Security 140 Cisco 20,000

Data Analytics 1(1/2) SIBI 45,000
Months
* special introductory fees
KCSE minimum D+ is required for external certificate and C- for Diploma courses.

For internal certificates, only computer literacy and fluency in English is required
The registration form is available on our web site.

SIBI = Savannah Institute of Business and Informatics
ICM = Institute for Commercial Management, UK
[See ICM website for registration and exam fees]



http://icm.education/important-announcements/student-registration-examination-and-other-fees/
http://icm.education/important-announcements/student-registration-examination-and-other-fees/

