

4th Flr. Shawmut Plaza, Mosque St. Nakuru. Box 16641 – 20100 NAKURU, Kenya Web: www.sibi.institute, Email: info@sibi.institute Telephone: 0717115402

LAUNCH: 5TH OCTOBER 2015

FEES FOR BUSINESS AND COMPUTING INDIVIDUAL COURSES

The following is our introductory fees schedule. The course "Preparing for a Career" is offered free to organised groups. The Digital Literacy course is equivalent to Certiport IC3

Duration Certifying Cost (KSh) Title (Hrs) Organization			
Preparing for a Career	20	SIBI (Proficiency)	Free*
Microsoft Digital Literacy [Digital lifestyle, Security, Productivity Tools, Web and Email]	20	Microsoft	5,000*
Mobile Applications I	50	SIBI	15,000
Web Authoring	20	SIBI	5,000
Web Programming	20	SIBI	5,000
Web Applications Development	20	SIBI	5,000
Computer Programming I	50	SIBI	15,000
Mobile Applications II	50	SIBI	20,000
Certificate in Software Development	4Months	ICM	35,000*
Diploma in Software Development	8Months	ICM	35,000 /term
Diploma in Marketing	4Months	ICM	35,000
Diploma in Marketing Management	8Months	ICM	35,000 /term
Cisco IT Essentials	70	Cisco	6,000*
Cisco CCNA	70 x 4 modules	Cisco	9,500 /module

Cisco CCNA Security	140	Cisco	20,000
Data Analytics	1(1/2)	SIBI	45,000
	Months		

* special introductory fees

KCSE minimum D+ is required for external certificate and C- for Diploma courses. For internal certificates, only computer literacy and fluency in English is required The registration form is available on our web site.

SIBI = Savannah Institute of Business and Informatics
ICM = Institute for Commercial Management, UK
[See ICM website for registration and exam fees]